GIANVAC
Vacuum Pump/Gauge/Oil
                CATALOG
 Rocking Piston Type Dry Vacuum Pump
Oil Rotary Vane Vacuum Pump (1-stage)
Liquid Ring Vacuum Pump
Rotary vane Type Dry Vacuum Pump
Oil Rotary Vane Vacuum Pump (2-stage)
Vacuum Gauge
Rebuild vacuum pump/ Pump Overhaul
Vacuum pump Oil/ Grease
加安幫浦有限公司
TEL: 886-2-29967384
FAX: 886-2-29968835
北縣新莊市頭前路 2巷 21弄 1號
 GOF SERIES (Rocking Piston Type Dry Vacuum Pump)
GOF 型真空幫浦, 完全無油, 低噪音, 真空能力可達 80 Torr/ 30 Torr. GOF 系列幫浦在工業
使用相當普遍, 凡舉真空乾燥/ 真空成型/ 真空吸引/ 吸附加工/ 真空除氣/ 各式真空等製
程.
• 設計精良,堅固耐用,安裝容易,免保養維護.
• 氣冷,無須水冷.便於作業.
• 體積小,運轉噪音小.
• 低震動,不需基礎螺絲固定幫浦.
• 運轉電源電壓設計 50/60Hz, 110 or 220Volt.
• 進出口徑 1/4” PT.
TYPE Pressure Speed Power  Weight Dim
GOF40V 80 Torr（-680） 40 liter/min 200W (110 or 220V) 5.2(Kg) 190×105×165(mm)
GOF90V 80（-680） 90 300W 8.0 250×130×180
GOF120V 80（-680） 120 300W 8.3 250×130×180
GOF180V 80（-680） 180 450W 10.5 250×130×230
GOF55VH 30（-730） 55 300W 5.2 250×130×180
GOF70VH 30（-730） 70 300W 8.3 250×130×180
GOF120VH 30（-730） 120 450W 10.5 250×130×230
 GOR SERIES (Rotary vane Type Dry Vacuum Pump)
GOR 型真空幫浦, 為旋轉葉片式真空幫浦,完全無油, 低噪音, 真空能力可達 80 Torr.
GOR 系列幫浦在工業使用相當普遍, 凡舉真空吸引/ 吸附加工/ 真空除氣/ 各式真空製程.
• 設計精良,堅固耐用,安裝容易,免保養維護.
• 氣冷方式,本體馬達直結,體積小,運轉噪音小.
• 低震動,不需基礎螺絲固定幫浦.
• 運轉馬達使用進口 Hitachi Motor.
• 運轉電源電壓設計 50/60Hz, 110~220Volt.
TYPE Vac.(Max) Operative Vac. Speed Pipe Dim. Power Dim(mm)
GOR120 680 mmHg 450mmHg 120 liter/min 1/4”PT 200W 280×160×210
GOR180 680 450 180 1/4” 250W 265×165×215
GOR220 680 450 220 1/4” 370W 315×160×220
GOR280 680 450 280 3/8” 400W 296×165×225
GOR480 680 450 480 3/8” 750W 325×180×235
 Rebuild vacuum pump/ Pump overhaul
ULVAC
(DA/ DAT series, D-K/ D-DK series, EC series, PKS series)
(G series, GVD/ GLD/ GCD series),